UNITED ARAB BANK

Description of
Products and Services
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UAB New Tariff / Terms

Current and Savings Account

Minimum amount to open a
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WHOLESALE BANKING ACCOUNT SERVICES SCHEDULE OF CHARGES

Effective from 6t November 2023
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certificate

corporate current account AED 25,000.00 ihlol s 00 .. Wl4 il
Monthly relationship fee i Jac o=l Wloarl) g pm il paul
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Balance confirmation [T
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Valid trade license not
provided after expiry

One month grace period. After one month
AED 157.50 per month
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Capital funds deposit
certificate for issuance of
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charges
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Old record requests

AED 52.50 per record / Page
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Duplicate statement of
account

AED 210.00 up to 6 months

AED 315.00 over six months and
thereafter

AED 525.00 per subsequent six months or
part thereof
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Photocopy of cheque

Call account minimum
monthly average balance

AED 105.00 up to 6 months and AED
262.50 per cheque / document over 6
months old

Investment Deposits

AED 50,000.00
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Premature withdrawal of
fixed deposit

Reduction of 1% in interest rate from the
applicable rate
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Charges for insufficient
minimum monthly average
credit balance in call deposit
account (per month)

AED 262.50
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UNITED ARAB BANK

Finances & Advances / Credit Facilities

Facility Management Fee

Minimum 1% of the approved facility
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Charges for payment against
term loan before maturity
either part or full (Loan
prepayment charge)

2% of the amount paid
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Term loan instalment
postponement / late
payment charges

AED 1,050.00 per instalment

hud dﬁJ@JUhﬂ oo .0,

gy / Ual passll buud Jasl
Al alawdl

Loan rescheduling fee As per agreement minimum AED 1,050.00
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Penalty fee for excess over Minimum 4% over the agreed interest will
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Payment Progress Certificate Discounting

Payment progress certificate 0.125% (minimum AED 262.50)
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UAB may at any time and at its sole discretion change and amend its fees,

service charges, commissions, handling charges. The bank shall give a prior
notice to the customers on such changes and amendments in accordance
with the general Terms and Conditions of account opening.

Fixed Fees & charges are inclusive of 5% being Value Added Tax will apply

to all percentage based charges.
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United Arab Bank (PJ.S.C.) is licensed by Central Bank of the UAE
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